



CITY of HUNTINGTON BEACH
GLEN MAR FRONTAGE ROAD IMPROVEMENTS
BID SCHEDULE

July 11, 2022

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization	1	LS		\$ 72,013.72
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3	Preparation of Project Specific Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan (SWPPP)	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
4	Installation and Maintenance of BMP's per the approved SWPPP	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
5	Tree Removal with Stump, Root and Backfill	13	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,500.00
6	Trim Existing Vegetation	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
7	Construct Mow Strip	1	LS	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00
8	Remove and Construct New Pilaster	29	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 72,500.00
9	Renovate Existing Pilaster or Pony Wall	152	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 228,000.00
10	Demo and Remove Existing Pony Wall	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
11	Construct New Pilaster (not previously existing)	2	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
12	Complete Renovation to Existing Pilaster Previously Renovated	2	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
13	Remove Existing Fencing and Construct New Fencing Structure	2,890	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 144,500.00
14	Demo and Permanently Remove Existing Pilaster, Footing and Fence. Backfill as Necessary	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
15	Demo and Remove Existing Asphalt Pavement	32,865	SF	\$ 3.00	\$ 98,595.00
16	Provide and Install ES-2 Mulch	28,070	SF	\$ 0.46	\$ 12,912.20
17	Provide and Install Kurapia Sod Ground Cover	3,465	SF	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,930.00
18	Construct Concrete Sidewalk	1,330	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 13,300.00
19	Monument Entrance Sign Renovation/Completion	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
20	Demo and Remove Existing Backflow and Relocate and Install New Backflow	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
21	Demo and Remove Existing Irrigation Controller Cabinet and Construct New Footing with New CS3000 Controller Cabinet	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
22	Demo and Remove Existing Master Valve and Relocate and Install New Master Valve	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
23	Install New Irrigation main Supply, lateral Lines, Sprinkler Heads	1	LS	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 84,000.00
24	Pothole for Utilities Not Shown on Plans	5	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00
25	As-Built Plans	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT					\$ 792,150.92